P
ro
jecto
rs
Large V
enue
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

Pro L1505UHNL projector, power cable, projector remote
control with batteries, cable cover, HDMI cable clamp
Ordering Information
Pro L1505UHNL V11H910820
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF51) V13H134A51
Ultra Short-throw Lens (ELPLX02) V12H004X02
Short-throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLU03) V12H004U03
Short-throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLU04) V12H004U04
Wide-throw #1 Zoom Lens (ELPLW05) V12H004W05
Wide-throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLW06) V12H004W06
Middle-throw #2 Zoom Lens (ELPLM15) V12H004M0F
Middle-throw #3 Zoom Lens (ELPLM10) V12H004M0A
Middle-throw #4 Zoom Lens (ELPLM11) V12H004M0B
Long-throw Zoom Lens (ELPLL08) V12H004L08
Epson Ceiling Mount – Low Ceilings (ELPMB47) V12H802010
Epson Ceiling Mount – High Ceilings (ELPMB48) V12H803010
HDBaseT Transmitter (ELPHD01) V12H547020
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP10) V12H731P02
1-year Extended Warranty EPPEXPC1
2-year Extended Warranty EPPEXPC2
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark, EPSON Exceed Your Vision
is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. PrivateLine is a